Shot Put

Discus

High Jump

Long Jump

Pole Vault

110 Meter Hurdles
200 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Relay
800 Meter Relay
1600 Meter Relay
3200 Meter Relay
Sprint Medley
Distance Medley

Shot Put
Discus
High Jump

Long Jump

Pole Vault

100 Meter Hurdles
200 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Relay
800 Meter Relay
1600 Meter Relay
3200 Meter Relay
Sprint Medley
Distance Medley

Eaton Junior High Track Relays

Meet Records

1989 - 2011
Boys
90°4.5” Northmont
266’ 3.5” Valley View
11°6” Twin Valley South
35°9.5” National Trail
19’ 2” Dixie
33.2 Valley View
59.1 Twin Valley South
48.1 Eaton
1:42.6 Valley View
3:57.5 Northmont
9:44.2 Valley View
1:47.0 Valley View
9:39.7 Eaton
Girls
58°3” Twin Valley South
166’ 3” Eaton
10’ 0” National Trail
Valley View
28’ 8.5” Preble Shawnee
13°6” Valley View
34.9 Eaton
1:08.2 Eaton
54.8 Eaton
1:56.8 Valley View
4:32.7 Eaton
11:19.0 Franklin Monroe
2:00.8 Franklin Monroe
10:58.3 Valley View

2000
1995
1997
1993
2011
1993
1997
2002
1994
1999
2002
2000
2001

2011
2001
1996
1997
1989
2010
1989
1997
1997
1989
2009
2001
2001
2007



